
No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School 
2 Chase Kroberger 2025 CF R/R Moorestown
3 Nick O'Brien 2023 SS R/R Shawnee
4 Elijah Tradigo 2024 P/ CF/LF/RF R/R Bordentown
5 Gavin Gilmore 2023 CF R/R Rancocas Valley
6 Oskar Heino 2023 1B/LF R/R Shawnee
7 Luke Guire 2025 SS/2B/3B S/R Bordentown
8 Owen Friddell 2023 C/1B/DH R/R Delran
11 Antonio Bruno 2023 C /P L/R Pemberton
12 Evan Brown 2023 SS/2B/P R/R Cherokee
14 Jackson Logar 2023 P R/R Shawnee
15 Brayden Davis 2023 3B/SS/OF/P R/R Seneca
16 Jake Dorety 2023 P/SS/2B R/R Burlington Township
17 Grant Hunter 2024 CF/LF/RF R/R Lenape
18 Jase Deiter 2023 2B L/R Rancocas Valley
19 Kai Hutchins 2023 CF L/L Pemberton
20 CJ Addotta 2023 P R/R Burlington Township
21 LC Smith 2024 P R/R Cinnaminson
27 Graham Adams 2023 P L/L Rancocas Valley
28 Reid Uccello 2024 2B L/R Shawnee
30 Jason Schooley 2023 C/1B L/R Cherokee
33 Dan Torres, Jr. 2023 LF/P L/L Cherokee
42 Danny Scullion 2024 C/1B R/R Shawnee
43 Ben Hudson 2024 P L/R Shawnee
44 Ryan Lynch 2024 P/RF R/R Moorestown
99 Brett Gable 2025 P/LF R/L Cherokee

No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School
27 Graham Adams 2023 P L/L Rancocas Valley
20 CJ Addotta 2023 P R/R Burlington Township
12 Evan Brown 2023 SS/2B/P R/R Cherokee
11 Antonio Bruno 2023 C /P L/R Pemberton
15 Brayden Davis 2023 3B/SS/OF/P R/R Seneca
18 Jase Deiter 2023 2B L/R Rancocas Valley
16 Jake Dorety 2023 P/SS/2B R/R Burlington Township
8 Owen Friddell 2023 C/1B/DH R/R Delran
99 Brett Gable 2025 P/LF R/L Cherokee
5 Gavin Gilmore 2023 CF R/R Rancocas Valley
7 Luke Guire 2025 SS/2B/3B S/R Bordentown
6 Oskar Heino 2023 1B/LF R/R Shawnee
43 Ben Hudson 2024 P L/R Shawnee
17 Grant Hunter 2024 CF/LF/RF R/R Lenape
19 Kai Hutchins 2023 CF L/L Pemberton
2 Chase Kroberger 2025 CF R/R Moorestown
14 Jackson Logar 2023 P R/R Shawnee
44 Ryan Lynch 2024 P/RF R/R Moorestown
3 Nick O'Brien 2023 SS R/R Shawnee
30 Jason Schooley 2023 C/1B L/R Cherokee
42 Danny Scullion 2024 C/1B R/R Shawnee
21 LC Smith 2024 P R/R Cinnaminson
33 Dan Torres, Jr. 2023 LF/P L/L Cherokee
4 Elijah Tradigo 2024 P/ CF/LF/RF R/R Bordentown
28 Reid Uccello 2024 2B L/R Shawnee
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